EST. 1911

Douglas

REAL ESTATE

NASSAU

Currently Available Listings

Douglas Elliman
Daniel Gale

Laffey Fine Homes
C-21 American Homes
Realty Connect

Total Units All MLS

Currently Under Contract

Douglas Elliman
Daniel Gale

C-21 American Homes
Laffey Fine Homes
Realty Connect

Total Units All MLS
Total Sales All MLS

YTD Listings Taken
Douglas Elliman
Daniel Gale

Laffey Fine Homes
C-21 American Homes
Realty Connect

Total Units All MLS

YTD Under Contract

Douglas Elliman
Daniel Gale

C-21 American Homes
Laffey Fine Homes
Realty Connect

Total Units All MLS
Total Sales All MLS

YTD Closed

Douglas Elliman
Daniel Gale
Century-21 American
Laffey Fine Homes
Realty Connect

Total Units All MLS
Total Sales All MLS

Units
1,220
601
447
348
260
8,259

Units
1,000
550
376
308
253
7,318
3,659

2,431
1,200
837
775
591
16,455

17,980
8,990

Units
2,322
1,126
724
695
551
15,148
7,574

August 31, 2015

All Information derived from MLSLI, Res, Condo/co-op, Land, Commercial

SUFFOLK

Currently Available Listings

Douglas Elliman
Realty Connect
Coldwell Banker RB
Coach

Daniel Gale

Total Units All MLS

Currently Under Contract

Douglas Elliman
Realty Connect
Coldwell Banker RB
Coach

Signature Premier
Total Units All MLS
Total Sales All MLS

YTD Listings Taken
Douglas Elliman
Coldwell Banker RB
Realty Connect
Coach

Signature Premier
Total Units All MLS

YTD Under Contract

Douglas Elliman
Coldwell Banker RB
Realty Connect
Coach

Signature Premier
Total Units All MLS
Total Sales All MLS

YTD Closed

Douglas Elliman
Coldwell Banker RB
Realty Connect
Coach

Signature Premier
Total Units All MLS
Total Sales All MLS

Units
1,752
705
680
648
445
12,718

Units
976
526
498
436
271

7,636

3,818

2,769
1,325
1,243
1,206
789
20,520

Units
2,769
1,433
1,269
1,212
824
19,800
9,900

Units
2,357
1,232
1,025
992
702
16,802
8,401




