

NASSAU	
Currently Available Listings	<u>Units</u>
Douglas Elliman	1,220
Daniel Gale	601
Laffey Fine Homes	447
C-21 American Homes	348
Realty Connect	260
Total Units All MLS	8,259
Currently Under Contract	<u>Units</u>
Douglas Elliman	1,000
Daniel Gale	550
C-21 American Homes	376
Laffey Fine Homes	308
Realty Connect	253
Total Units All MLS	7,318
Total Sales All MLS	3,659
YTD Listings Taken	
Douglas Elliman	2,431
Daniel Gale	1,200
Laffey Fine Homes	837
C-21 American Homes	775
Realty Connect	591
Total Units All MLS	16,455
YTD Under Contract	<u>Units</u>
Douglas Elliman	2,717
Daniel Gale	1,377
C-21 American Homes	873
Laffey Fine Homes	794
Realty Connect	646
Total Units All MLS	17,980
Total Sales All MLS	8,990
YTD Closed	<u>Units</u>
Douglas Elliman	2,322
Daniel Gale	1,126
Century-21 American	724
Laffey Fine Homes	695
Realty Connect	551
Total Units All MLS	15,148
Total Sales All MLS	7,574

SUFFOLK	
Currently Available Listings	<u>Units</u>
Douglas Elliman	1,752
Realty Connect	705
Coldwell Banker RB	680
Coach	648
Daniel Gale	445
Total Units All MLS	12,718
Currently Under Contract	<u>Units</u>
Douglas Elliman	976
Realty Connect	526
Coldwell Banker RB	498
Coach	436
Signature Premier	271
Total Units All MLS	7,636
Total Sales All MLS	3,818
VTD Lietings Taken	
YTD Listings Taken	
Douglas Elliman	2,769
Coldwell Banker RB	1,325
Realty Connect	1,243
Coach	1,206
Signature Premier	789
Total Units All MLS	20,520
YTD Under Contract	<u>Units</u>
Douglas Elliman	2,769
Coldwell Banker RB	1,433
Realty Connect	1,269
Coach	1,212
Signature Premier	824
Total Units All MLS	19,800
Total Sales All MLS	9,900
YTD Closed	<u>Units</u>
Douglas Elliman	2,357
Coldwell Banker RB	1,232
Realty Connect	1,025
Coach	992
Signature Premier	702
Total Units All MLS	16,802
Total Sales All MLS	8,401
	, -